JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ZID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME : VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA THE SANGANER KH

NO-80,80/635,83/682,110,111,117,118,123,124,500,503,504,598,599,600,617,628,629,630,632 &633 [ZONE-10] KHATEDAR

DATED : 01/08/2023

Applicant Effected From New Heritage City

PAGE NO.:

1

S.No Applicant ID & Name

Applicant Village

Type Block No.

Plot/Shop No Location of Plot

Size

Service No.

1

10

11

1

SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

BADRI

BADRI

BADRI

BADRI

BADRI

BADRI

BADRI

BADRI

BADRI

BADRI

S/0 SHRI JEEVAN

S/0 SHRI JEEVAN

S/0 SHRI JEEVAN

S/0 SHRI JEEVAN

S/0 SHRI JEEVAN

S/0 SHRI JEEVAN

S/0 SHRI JEEVAN

S/0 SHRI JEEVAN

S/0 SHRI JEEVAN

S/0 SHRI JEEVAN

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

(0]

M/51

M/62

M/63

M/64

M/65

M/66

M/67

M/68

M/69

M/70

M/71

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL

142.5

142.5

142.5

142.5

142.5

142.5

142.5

142.5

142.5

142.5

142.5

1698000008

1698000020

1698000021

1698000022

1698000023

1698000024

1698000025

1698000026

1698000027

1698000028

1698000029



JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ZID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

Applicant Effected From New Heritage City

SCHEME : VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA THE SANGANER KH

NO-80,80/635,83/682,110,111,117,118,123,124,500,503,504,598,599,600,617,628,629,630,632 &633 [ZONE-10] KHATEDAR

DATED : 01/08/2023

PAGE NO.:

2

S.No Applicant ID & Name

Applicant Village

Type Block No.

Plot/Shop No Location of Plot

Size

Service No.

12

13

14

15

16

17

1

SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN

SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN

SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN

SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN

SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN

SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN

MIX. (0]

MIX. 0

MIX. 0

MIX. 0

MIX. 0

MIX. (0]

M/53

M/54

M/56

M/57

M/60

M/61

SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

90.6

90.7

88.5

87.3

81.3

118.04

1698000010

1698000017

1698000015

1698000014

1698000011

1698000018



