JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

Applicant Effected From New Heritage City

SCHEME : VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA THE SANGANER KH

NO-80,80/635,83/682,110,111,117,118,123,124,500,503,504,598,599,600,617,628,629,630,632 &633 [ZONE-10] KHATEDAR

DATED : 01/08/2023

PAGE NO.: 1

S.No	Applie	cant ID & Name	Applicant Village	Туре	Block No.	Plot/Shop No M/51	Location of Plot VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	Size 142.5	Service No. 1698000008
1	1	SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN	-	MIX.					
2	1	SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN	-	MIX.	0	M/62	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	142.5	1698000020
3	1	SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN	-	MIX.	0	M/63	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	142.5	1698000021
4	1	SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN	-	MIX.	0	M/64	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	142.5	1698000022
5	1	SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN	-	MIX.	0	M/65	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	142.5	1698000023
6	1	SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN	-	MIX.	0	M/66	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	142.5	1698000024
7	1	SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN	-	MIX.	0	M/67	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	142.5	1698000025
8	1	SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN	-	MIX.	0	M/68	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	142.5	1698000026
9	1	SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN	-	MIX.	0	M/69	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	142.5	1698000027
10	1	SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN	-	MIX.	0	M/70	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	142.5	1698000028
11	1	SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN	-	MIX.	0	M/71	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL	142.5	1698000029

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

Applicant Effected From New Heritage City

SCHEME : VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA THE SANGANER KH

NO-80,80/635,83/682,110,111,117,118,123,124,500,503,504,598,599,600,617,628,629,630,632 &633 [ZONE-10] KHATEDAR

PAGE NO.: 2

DATED :	01/08/2023
---------	------------

S.No Applicant ID & Name			Applicant Village	Туре	Block No.	Plot/Shop No	Location of Plot	Size	Service No.
							SANGANER B BLOCK		
12	1	SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN	-	MIX.	0	M/53	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	90.6	1698000010
13	1	SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN	-	MIX.	0	M/54	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	90.7	1698000017
14	1	SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN	-	MIX.	0	M/56	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	88.5	1698000015
15	1	SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN	-	MIX.	0	M/57	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	87.3	1698000014
16	1	SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN	-	MIX.	0	M/60	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	81.3	1698000011
17	1	SHRI BADRI S/O SHRI JEEVAN	-	MIX.	0	M/61	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	118.04	1698000018